Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Sahifay were revealed to Hazrat Idrees (AS).

The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad# from Allah was?

The tile given to the pioneers of Islam was?

‘What are the Ashras of Ramadan Called.

Name of Uncle of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) whose wife spread thoms in hs way?

The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?

In Surah Aali -Imran how many verses were revealed about Chazwo Uhad?

The sayings of the Holy Quran are called by the name of:

He sarified a bull, placed woods on it and the fire came from the sky to cook that meat. What
Prophet is credited with this miracle?

Hazrat Adam's (AS) grave is present in:

According to which Ayat of Suarh al-Antafar, Allah says "Undoubtely the noble people are in
paradise and the sinful are in the hell"?

The Nakhla Mission took place in?

In which year Zakat was made obligatory?

Which Surah is named Azaiam?

How many times does the name of the Aimighty."Allah" appear in The Holy Quran.

Answers Choice

A

w =

C
D

DOmP» DOWP» UOWr OOW

oW DOWP DOW>

OOW P> DOUP DOWP DOWP U0UP 0OWP U0Wr

.10
.20
30
40

Jibrael (A.S)
Mikael (A.S)
Israfeel (A.S)
lzraeel (A.S)

Mushahiddon al awwalun
Muslimoon al Awwalun
Assabiqoon al wwalun
Al-awwalun

Ashara-e- Rehmat
Ashra-e-Maghfirt
Ashra-e-Nijat

All of them

Abu Lahub
Abu Talib
Harris
Zubair

Al-Anfal
Al-Bagarah No.282
Al-An-am

Younus

. Sunnat-e-Qauli

. Sunnat-e-Faeli

. Sunnat-e-Tagqriri
. None of these

. Hazrat Dawood(AS)
. Hazrat Sulaiman(AS)
. Hazrat llyas(AS)

. Hazrat Uzair(AS)

. Sri Lanka

. Saudi Arabia
. Palestine
Jordan

. Ayat 11-12
Ayat 12-13
Ayat 13-14
Ayat 14-15

Rajab 1 AH
Shaban 1 AH
Rajab 2 A.H
Shaban 2 A.H

1AH
2.AH
3AH
4AH

Sijdah

Fusselat
Najum
All of them

2584
2580
. 2570
. 2550



16

17

18

19

20

How many Surah start with Al-hamdullelah?

Which of the following Surahs throws light on the Day of Judgement?

The soap was made by first of all

Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was put into the jail by the king of Egypt. He remained behind the bars of:

Which companion of Propheti#was awarded with the title of "The Sword of Allah"?

A

. Two
. Three
. Four

. Surah Yousaf
Surah Younas
Surah Hood

. Hazrat Ishaq (AS)
. Hazrat Yusha (AS)
Hazrat Younas (AS)

3 years

. 10 years
. 15 years

. Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A)
. Hazrat Omar Farooq (R.A)
Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)



