

NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sahifay were revealed to Hazrat Idrees (AS).	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
2	The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad® from Allah was?	A. Jibrael (A.S) B. Mikael (A.S) C. Israfeel (A.S) D. Izraeel (A.S)
3	The tile given to the pioneers of Islam was?	A. Mushahiddon al awwalun B. Muslimoon al Awwalun C. Assabiqoon al wwalun D. Al-awwalun
4	What are the Ashras of Ramadan Called.	A. Ashara-e- Rehmat B. Ashra-e-Maghfirt C. Ashra-e-Nijat D. All of them
5	Name of Uncle of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) whose wife spread thoms in hs way?	A. Abu Lahub B. Abu Talib C. Harris D. Zubair
6	The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?	A. Al-Anfal B. Al-Baqarah No.282 C. Al-An-am D. Younus
7	In Surah Aali -Imran how many verses were revealed about Chazwo Uhad?	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
8	The sayings of the Holy Quran are called by the name of:	A. Sunnat-e-Qauli B. Sunnat-e-Faeli C. Sunnat-e-Taqriri D. None of these
9	He sarified a bull, placed woods on it and the fire came from the sky to cook that meat. What Prophet is credited with this miracle?	A. Hazrat Dawood(AS) B. Hazrat Sulaiman(AS) C. Hazrat Ilyas(AS) D. Hazrat Uzair(AS)
10	Hazrat Adam's (AS) grave is present in:	A. Sri Lanka B. Saudi Arabia C. Palestine D. Jordan
11	According to which Ayat of Suarh al-Antafar, Allah says "Undoubtely the noble people are in paradise and the sinful are in the hell"?	A. Ayat 11-12 B. Ayat 12-13 C. Ayat 13-14 D. Ayat 14-15
12	The Nakhla Mission took place in?	A. Rajab 1 A.H B. Shaban 1 A.H C. Rajab 2 A.H D. Shaban 2 A.H
13	In which year Zakat was made obligatory?	A. 1 A.H B. 2. A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
14	Which Surah is named Azaiam?	A. Sijdah B. Fusselat C. Najum D. All of them
15	How many times does the name of the Almighty."Allah" appear in The Holy Quran.	A. 2584 B. 2580 C. 2570 D. 2550

How many Surah start with Al-hamdullelah?	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
Which of the following Surahs throws light on the Day of Judgement?	A. Surah-Al-Kahaf B. Surah Yousaf C. Surah Younas D. Surah Hood
The soap was made by first of all	A. Hazrat Ishaq (AS) B. Hazrat Yusha (AS) C. Hazrat Younas (AS) D. Hazrat Salih (AS)
Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was put into the jail by the king of Egypt. He remained behind the bars of:	A. 3 years B. 5 years C. 10 years D. 15 years
Which companion of Prophet [®] was awarded with the title of "The Sword of Allah"?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) B. Hazrat Omar Farooq (R.A) C. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)
	Which of the following Surahs throws light on the Day of Judgement? The soap was made by first of all Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was put into the jail by the king of Egypt. He remained behind the bars of: